TechNova Solutions Pvt Ltd
123 IT Avenue, Silicon Park
Cityscape, 456789

Employee Name: John Doe

Employee ID: TNS-1023

Designation: Software Engineer
Department: Development

Pay Period: 01-Jun-2024 to 30-Jun-2024
Bank A/C No.: XXXX-5678

PAN: ABCTY1234K

Date of Joining: 15-Mar-2022

Earnings Amount (INR)
Basic 40,000

House Rent Allowance 16,000
Special Allowance 8,000

Medical Allowance 2,000
Performance Bonus 4,000

Total Earnings 70,000

Deductions
Provident Fund
Professional Tax
Income Tax

Other Deductions

Total Deductions

Net Pay
Leaves Summary:
Type Entitled Availed
Paid Leave 2 1
Casual Leave 1 0
Sick Leave 2 0
Important Notes:
e This payslip is computer generated and does not require a signature.
e Allfigures are in Indian Rupees (INR).
¢ Please verify the information and contact HR for any discrepancies.
e Salaryis credited directly to the employee's registered bank account.
e This document is confidential and intended solely for the employee.

Payslip

Month: June 2024

Amount (INR)
2,400

200

1,800

0

4,400
65,600

Balance



	Payslip

