

TechNova Solutions Pvt Ltd
123 IT Avenue, Silicon Park
Cityscape, 456789

Payslip

Month: June 2024

Employee Name: John Doe
Employee ID: TNS-1023
Designation: Software Engineer
Department: Development
Pay Period: 01-Jun-2024 to 30-Jun-2024
Bank A/C No.: XXXX-5678
PAN: ABCTY1234K
Date of Joining: 15-Mar-2022

Earnings	Amount (INR)	Deductions	Amount (INR)
Basic	40,000	Provident Fund	2,400
House Rent Allowance	16,000	Professional Tax	200
Special Allowance	8,000	Income Tax	1,800
Medical Allowance	2,000	Other Deductions	0
Performance Bonus	4,000		
Total Earnings	70,000	Total Deductions	4,400
		Net Pay	65,600

Leaves Summary:

Type	Entitled	Availed	Balance
Paid Leave	2	1	1
Casual Leave	1	0	1
Sick Leave	2	0	2

Important Notes:

- This payslip is computer generated and does not require a signature.
- All figures are in Indian Rupees (INR).
- Please verify the information and contact HR for any discrepancies.
- Salary is credited directly to the employee's registered bank account.
- This document is confidential and intended solely for the employee.